
MIAMI
Arsht Center
Fri Oct 18, 7:30pm
Sat Oct 19, 7:30pm 
Sun Oct 20, 2pm

FT. LAUDERDALE 
Broward Center
Sat Oct 26, 7:30pm
Sun Oct 27, 2pm

WEST PALM BEACH
Kravis Center
Fri Nov 8, 7:30pm
Sat Nov 9, 2pm & 7:30pm
Sun Nov 10, 1pm

PROGRAM ONE: 
SLAUGHTER ON 
TENTH AVENUE 

DEC

GEORGE 
BALANCHINE’S 
THE NUTCRACKER ®

JAN FEB MAR
APR

OCT
NOV

MIAMI
Arsht Center
Fri Dec 13, 7pm
Sat Dec 14, 2pm & 7pm
Sun Dec 15, 1pm & 6:30pm
Tues Dec 17, 7pm
Wed Dec 18, 7pm
Thurs Dec 19, 7pm
Fri Dec 20, 7pm
Sat Dec 21, 2pm & 7pm
Sun Dec 22, 1pm & 6:30pm

WEST PALM BEACH
Kravis Center
Fri Dec 27, 2pm & 7pm
Sat Dec 28, 2pm & 7pm
Sat Dec 29, 1pm & 6:30pm

PROGRAM TWO: 
I’M OLD 
FASHIONED

MIAMI 
Arsht Center
Fri Jan 10, 7:30pm
Sat Jan 11, 7:30pm
Sun Jan 12, 2pm

WEST PALM BEACH 
Kravis Center
Fri Jan 17, 7:30pm
Sat Jan 18, 2pm & 7:30pm
Sun Jan 19, 1pm

FT. LAUDERDALE 
Broward Center
Sat Jan 25, 7:30pm
Sun Jan 26, 2pm

PROGRAM THREE:
FIREBIRD
 

MIAMI 
Arsht Center
Fri Feb 14, 7:30pm
Sat Feb 15, 7:30pm
Sun Feb 16, 2pm

WEST PALM BEACH 
Kravis Center
Fri Feb 21, 7:30pm
Sat Feb 22, 2pm & 7:30pm
Sun Feb 23, 1pm

FT. LAUDERDALE 
Broward Center
Sat Feb 29, 7:30pm
Sun Mar 1, 2pm

PROGRAM FOUR: 
DON QUIXOTE 

WEST PALM BEACH 
Kravis Center
Fri Mar 20, 7:30pm
Sat Mar 21, 2pm & 7:30pm
Sun Mar 22, 1pm

MIAMI 
Arsht Center
Fri Apr 17, 7:30pm
Sat Apr 18, 7:30pm
Sun Apr 19, 2pm

FT. LAUDERDALE 
Broward Center
Fri Apr 25, 7:30pm
Sat Apr 26, 2pm

We look forward 
to welcoming you 
to the ballet. 

305.929.7010

877.929.7010
Toll Free

305.929.7001
Group Sales

CustomerRelations@miamicityballet.org

miamicityballet.org 


